Position

Director Of Parks Rec
Waterfront

Deputy Director Parks/Rec/Wf

Senior Management Analyst
Lcl1

Admin Secretary

Accounting Off Spec Sup Mc
Office Specialist I M&C
Accounting Off Spec Il Mc

Other Positions Held

City

Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Department

Parks/Adm/Recr

Parks/Adm/Recr
Parks/Adm/Recr

Parks/Adm/Recr
Parks/Adm/Recr
Parks/Adm/Recr
Parks/Adm/Recr

Total Wages

$176,303

$126,319
$103,291

$84,923
$82,923
$59,171
$44,515

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$78,073

$25,059
$42,485

$50,266
$49,963
$37,841
$35,161



