Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Parks Rec Waterfront		Berkeley	Parks/Adm/Recr	\$176,303	\$78,073
Deputy Director Parks/Rec/Wf		Berkeley	Parks/Adm/Recr	\$126,319	\$25,059
Senior Management Analyst Lcl1		Berkeley	Parks/Adm/Recr	\$103,291	\$42,485
Admin Secretary		Berkeley	Parks/Adm/Recr	\$84,923	\$50,266
Accounting Off Spec Sup Mc		Berkeley	Parks/Adm/Recr	\$82,923	\$49,963
Office Specialist II M&C		Berkeley	Parks/Adm/Recr	\$59,171	\$37,841
Accounting Off Spec III Mc		Berkeley	Parks/Adm/Recr	\$44,515	\$35,161